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27. Int. Mondsee 5 Seen Radmarathon

30.06.2013

Teamwertung 80km

#
1.

Bib Name
RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
2511 JAKSCH Alois
2509 POTSCHER Harald
2510 LICHTENWOHRER Ernst
2508 BERGER- SCHAUER Anton
2129 LICHTENWOHRER Wesley
2513 PICHLBAUER Rosemarie
2512 GRABNER Michael
SV-Lengau
2520 SCHINWALD Franz
2144 FORTHUBER Franz
2145 FORTHUBER Andreas
2470 NETZTHALER Rudolf
Team RSV Freilassing
2737 KARL Walter
2452 MEINHART Thomas
2043 WISLSPERGER Norbert
2044 HAGER Jiirgen
2451 HUBER Michael
2046 RESCH Daniela
2045 LAPPER Markus
RC Frankenmarkt
2078 ZALLINGER Markus
2085 HEIML Wilfried
2081 ANZENGRUBER Michael
2072 HUFNAGL Franz
2068 STROBL Stefan
2984 LEITNER Dietmar
2088 SOLLINGER Sabine
dh-Radsportteam Frankenburg
2492 HOCHFURTNER Helmut
2762 PFLUGL Josef
2491 SCHMIDTMAYR Walter
2097 DOUBRAVA Andreas
bikeklinik.com
2114 ZERZA Stefan
2047 WILDMANN Robert
2055 GRATZ Thomas
2086 GRATZ Tobias
Radteam-Oberhofen
2535 WILLANTNER Roland
2534 ASEN Franz
2158 WENINGER Markus
2159 WILLANTNER lris
2781 BACHLEITNER Alois
Caramba Team Austria
2189 KRAMMER Herwig
2139 DORFLER Philipp
2187 BREITENBAUMER Ronald
2774 DORFLER Bruno
2976 BREITENBAUMER Friedrich
2188 ZELLER Philipp

1972
1969
1964
1972
1994
1969
1971

1973
1988
1988
1973

1955
1973
1979
1978
1972
1983
1976

1975
1990
1978
1985
1991
1953
1989

1965
1959
1970
1977

1974
1975
1987
1990

1973
1964
1985
1975
1961

1979
1979
1983
1955
1950
1975

Nation Club
AUT  RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
AUT  RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
AUT  RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
AUT  RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
AUT  RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
AUT  RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
AUT  RC DANA Pyhrn Priel
AUT  SV-Lengau
AUT  SV-Lengau
AUT  SV-Lengau
AUT  SV-Lengau
AUT RSV Freilassing
AUT RSV Freilassing
GER RSV Freilassing
GER RSV Freilassing
GER RSV Freilassing
GER RSV Freilassing
GER RSV Freilassing
AUT  RC- Frankenmarkt
AUT  Rc frankenmarkt
AUT  RC-Frankenamrkt
AUT  RC-Frankenmarkt
AUT  RC Frankenmarkt
AUT  RC-Frankenmarkt
AUT  RC Frankenmarkt
AUT  dh-Radsportteam Frankenburg
AUT  dh-Radsportteam Frankenburg
AUT  dh-Radsportteam Frankenburg
AUT  dh-Radsportteam Frankenburg
AUT  bikeklinik.com
AUT  bikeklinik.com
AUT  bikeklinik.com
AUT  bikeklinik.com
AUT  Radteam-Oberhofen
AUT  Radteam-Oberhofen
AUT  Radteam-Oberhofen
AUT  Radteam-Oberhofen
AUT  Radteam-Oberhofen
AUT Caramba Team Austria
AUT Caramba Team Austria
AUT Caramba Team Austria
AUT Caramba Team Austria
AUT Caramba Team Austria
AUT Caramba Team Austria

01.07.2013 - 20:58:55

Class

U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U23 Herren
U40 Damen
U40 Herren

U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren

U55 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Damen
U40 Herren

U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U23 Herren
U60 Herren
U40 Damen

U40 Herren
U50 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren

U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren

U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Damen
U50 Herren

U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U40 Herren
U55 Herren
U60 Herren
U40 Herren

Net

1:55:41.6
1:55:44.9
1:55:49.9
1:55:54.0
2:02:00.0
2:08:51.0
2:11:51.6

1:55:46.6
1:56:53.0
1:56:53.4
2:04:52.7

1:55:42.9
1:55:43.6
2:02:53.7
2:02:56.8
DNF
DNS
DNS

1:58:20.9
1:58:21.8
2:02:51.9
2:02:52.1
2:04:53.4
2:08:52.8
2:11:48.0

1:58:22.2
1:58:25.7
2:04:51.8
2:11:46.8

1:55:42.7
1:55:58.0
2:04:56.5
2:16:54.7

1:55:49.3
1:59:25.3
2:11:51.0
2:27:50.6

DNS

2:04:50.5
2:04:51.3
2:04:53.5
2:20:55.4
DNS
DNS

Total
7:43:10.62

7:54:25.91

7:57:17.26

8:02:26.87

8:13:26.83

8:13:32.14

8:34:56.42

8:35:30.88

Diff

+11:15.29

+14:06.64

+19:16.25

+30:16.21

+30:21.52

+51:45.80

+52:20.26
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27. Int. Mondsee 5 Seen Radmarathon - 30.06.2013

Teamwertung 80km
Bib e B N Club Class Net Total Diff

9. Naturfreunde Enns 8:53:30.82 +1:10:20.20
2523 GUGER Alfred 1968 AUT  Naturfreunde Enns U40 Herren  2:09:48.8
2778 LEITNER Kurt 1958 AUT  Naturfreunde Enns U55 Herren  2:09:48.8
2151 GROSSAUER Bernhard 1985 AUT  Naturfreunde Enns U40 Herren  2:16:54.9
2525 TIPPELT Sigried 1965 AUT  Naturfreunde Enns U40 Damen  2:16:58.1
2524 GREISINGER Wolfgang 1968 AUT  Naturfreunde Enns U40 Herren  2:17:07.6

10. Team Rosenbauer 1 9:08:45.03  +1:25:34.41
2099 BUCHBERGER Mario 1986 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren  2:04:46.6
2101 GRULNBERGER Harald 1983 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren  2:14:46.6
2100 FATTINGER Gerald 1975 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren  2:14:49.4
2104 PUHRINGER Harald 1974 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren  2:34:22.2
2103 KNEIDINGER Michael 1981 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren  2:34:29.3
2102 HORSCHLAGER Daniela 1980 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Damen  2:54:14.3

1. Team Seco Austria 9:15:04.96  +1:31:54.34
2503 LEEB Markus 1972 AUT U040 Herren  2:02:54.0
2500 PICHLER Johann 1966 AUT U40 Herren  2:14:49.7
2142 GRUNBERGER Mario 1982 AUT U40 Herren  2:28:39.2
2122 ORNETZEDER Stefan 1991 AUT U23 Herren  2:28:42.0
2502 WIRTL Hannes 1967 AUT U40 Herren  2:28:43.8
2123 KLAUSNER Phillipp 1987 AUT U40 Herren  3:30:01.7
2501 KIENBERGER Manfred 1973 AUT U40 Herren DNS
2124 FENNINGER Leonhard 1981 AUT U40 Herren DNS

12. Team Rosenbauer 2 10:05:32.82  +2:22:22.20
2763 PASCHL Edgar 1962 AUT  Rosenbauer U50 Herren  2:27:47.7
2494 SEXLINGER Andreas 1968 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren  2:28:48.1
2105 HOFER Rainer 1978 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren  2:34:23.9
2493 LUDWIG Michael 1971 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren  2:34:33.0
2764 REITSAMER Rudolf 1960 AUT  Rosenbauer U50 Herren  2:35:14.6
2106 ROSENAUER Johannes 1977 AUT  Rosenbauer U40 Herren DNS

13. Oberau Bulls 15:55:36.12  +8:12:25.50
2116 BECKER Markus 1997 GER CJD Berchtesgaden-Oberau U17 Herren  3:44:33.6
2118 GOLDER Leonhard 1998 GER CJD Berchtesgaden-Oberau U17 Herren  3:49:18.3
2117 EHMANN Viktor 1987 GER CJD Berchtesgaden-Oberau U40 Herren  3:49:20.6
2119 SCHNEIDER Benjamin 1995 GER CJD Berchtesgaden-Oberau U23 Herren  4:32:23.4
2229 MAYER Andreas 1979 GER CJD Berchtesgaden-Oberau U40 Herren  4:32:23.8
2120 RALL Laura 1994 GER CJD Berchtesgaden-Oberau U23 Damen DNF
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